1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
ZigBee wireless solutions
The ZT-2060-IOP module is a ZigBee coordinator that provides both
4-channel digital input and 4-channel digital output. An embedded I/O
channel binding function means that there is no need to use an external
controller.
The status of each channel is bound to a remote channel of the ZT-
2060. The ZT-2060-IOP continually updates the status of the DO

3K
-+
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
ZT-2060-IOP CR ZigBee I/O Pair-connection Module with the 4-channel Isolated Digital Input and 4-channel Relay Output
(Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2042 CR ZigBee 4-ch PhotoMOS Relay Output and 4-ch Open Collector Output Module (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2043 CR ZigBee 14-ch Isolated Digital Output Module (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2055 CR ZigBee 8-channel Isolated Digital Input and 8-channel Isolated Digital Output Module (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2060 CR ZigBee 6-ch Isolated Digital Input and 4-ch Relay Output Module (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
Important Note: ZigBee Pair-connection module is a ZigBee host to coordinate the ZigBee I/O module. Please order at least one
ZT-2000 digital series module to work for ZigBee I/O pairing.
ZT-USBC CR USB to ZigBee Converter (ZigBee Full-function) (RoHS)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
Important Note: The default pairing setting of ZT-2060-IOP is paired with the ZT-2060. If there is any pairing requirement with other
ZigBee I/O modules, a ZigBee converter is required for doing the software confi guration.
Top ViewFront View Rear ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View Bottom View